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For an up-to-date collection, please refer to www.bic-carpets.com



B.I.C.-Carpets is recognised internation-
ally for creating high quality and beau-
tiful bespoke carpets in the world of
custom Wilton weaving. Since its foun-
dation in 1956, B.I.C. carpets has been
committed to providing a tailored,
individual service, offering quality,
flexibility and value for its customers
around the globe.

Based in Belgium, we serve our clients

worldwide through a network of agents,

importers and selected dealers. B.I.C-car-

pets has been rewarded with several prizes

for its outstanding creativity, innovation
and know how.
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MADE IN
BELGIUM

B.I.C.-Carpets has always invested in

the search for carefully crafted carpet

that can answer to the needs of every

generation. As a result our strength lies in

using natural materials that can last up to
a lifetime.

Our continuous search to be innovative is
what makes us who we are today, offering
you versatile and iconic carpets. We aim
to provide our customers with qualities
that match their projects with conviction.
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Luxury Collection

Luxury Collection
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please contact our sales office

for advice

width
4m
use

PES/cotton, jute & latex

total weight
ca. 3000 g/m?
pile height
ca.7mm
total height
ca. 9 mm
backing

broadloom & rugs
pile composition
pure wool

wilton woven
100 %

looppile
pile weight
ca. 2300 g/m?

Atrar

sizes
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5207 sandy brown

5209 polar blue
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Luxury Collection

Blitz
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3870 ocre 3900 red

3830 taupe
12 3890 champagne

sizes
available in all standard sizes,
special sizes & broadloom

wilton woven
cutpile & looppile

pile composition
micro-tech PES

pile weight
ca. 3580 g/m?

total weight
ca. 4400 g/m?

pile height
ca. 15mm

total height
ca. 17 mm

backing
PES/cotton & latex

knots
ca.102400/m?2

width
4m

use
residential and light commercial use

Luxury Collection

3810 silver



Luxury Collection

Chelha

1406 grey
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1404 white

1405 sand

sizes

available in all standard
sizes, special sizes

& broadloom

wilton woven
looppile

pile composition
100% pure wool

pile weight
ca. 2500 g/m?

total weight
ca. 3200 g/m?

pile height
ca. 15 mm

total height
ca. 17 mm

backing

PES/cofton, jute & latex
knots

ca. 16200/m?

width
4m

use
please contact our sales
office for advice

Dusk

3280 grey

3260 beige

3238 slate

sizes

available in all standard
sizes, special sizes

& broadloom

wilton woven
cutpile

pile composition
32 % pure wool
68 % viscose

pile weight
ca. 3200 g/m?

total weight
ca. 3900 g/m?

Luxury Collection

3280 grey

pile height
ca. 12mm

total height
ca. 14 mm

backing

PES/cofton, jute & latex
knots

ca. 102400/m?

width
4m

use
please contact our sales
office for advice



Luxury Collection

1481 snow

sizes

available in all standard
sizes, special sizes

& broadloom

wilton woven
cutpile & looppile

pile composition
60 % pure wool 40 % cotton

SR . i ¥ el L ,_H W, y pile weight
f ! IR Ca. 2500 g/m?
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pile height
ca. 18 mm

total height
ca. 20 mm

backing

PES/cotton, jute & latex
knots

ca. 32400/m?

width
4m

use
please contact our sales
office for advice

Galaxy'3890 c mu‘ujn—



Luxury Collection

3900 red
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3830 taupe
3870 ocre




Luxury Collection Luxury Collection

Galaxy Impulse

5960 silver

3820 light grey 5908 vermell
sizes total weight knots
available in all standard sizes, ca. 4400 g/m? Ca.102400/m?2
special sizes & broadloom . . .
pile height width

wilton woven ca. 15mm 4m
cutpile .

) . total height use
pile composition ca. 17 mm residential and light commercial use
micro-tech PES .

) ) backing
pile weight PES/cotton & latex

ca. 3580 g/m?

20 5980 gris 21



Luxury Collection

Impulse

5980 gris

sizes total weight knots

available in all standard sizes, ca. 3920 g/m? €a.102400/m?

special sizes & broadloom pile height width

wilton woven ca. 15 mm 4Am

looppile & cutpile total height Use

pile composition _ ca. 18 mm please contact our sales office
39% pure wool - 61% micro PES backing for advice

pile weight PES/cotton, jute & latex

ca. 3275 g/m?




Luxury Collection Luxury Collection
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4335powderblue 4380 grey

I 82 cc:rol sizes pile height
. total heiaht standard sizes, special sizes ca. 6 mm
sizes ota’ helg & broadloom .
broadloom & rugs ca. 15mm total height
. ] wilton woven ca. 8 mm
wilton woven backing cutpile
looppile PES/cotton, jute & latex backing
. o pile composition PES/coftton, jute & latex
pile composition knots 43 % pure wool
100 % pure wool ca. 32400/m? 57 % viscose knots .
pile weight width oile weight ca. 102400/m
ca. 2520 g/m? 4 m ca. 2200 g/m? width
total weight use total weight “m
ca. 3500 g/m? please contact our sales ca. 2830 g/m? use
pile height office for advice plf?csef contact our sales
ca. 11 mm office for advice

4338 slate 25



Luxury Collection

Luna Magic

Luxury Collection

1720 alabaster

1860 coldgrey

1780 palladium 1740 pigeon grey

1840 sand

1870 white
sizes pile height
available in all standard ca. 9 mm
sizes, special sizes & total height
broadloom
ca. 1l mm
IWilion'lwoven backing 1760 white 1750 warm grey
oopprie PES/cotton, jute & latex
pile composition
100% pure wool Iér(;oi]s] 200/ m?
pile weight .
ca. 1850 g/m? Zv'rf:h
total weight Use

ca. 2600 g/m?

please contact our sales
office for advice

1790 onyx
1790 onyx 27



Luxury Collection

Magic

sizes
available in all standard sizes, special
sizes & broadloom

wilton woven
cutpile

pile composition
100% nylon PA
pile weight

ca. 3400 g/m?

total weight
ca. 4150 g/m?
pile height
ca. 14 mm

total height
ca. 16 mm

backing
PES/cotton, jute & latex

1790 onyx

knots
ca. 102400/m?

use
class 32 general commercial use

B.I.C.-Carpets uses regenerated
nylon for products like Magic. This
starts with rescuing waste, like
fishnets, and other plastic from
landfills and oceans all over the
world. This process helps saving
crude oil, avoiding CO2 emis-
sions, and eliminating waste that
pollutes the planet. The nylon
waste is recycled back to its orig-
inal purity. That means it main-
tains its original characteristics as
virgin nylon. With this knowledge,
nylon has the potential fo be
recycled infinitely, without ever
losing its quality and beauty.

Nature

Luxury Collection
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sizes total height
broadloom & rugs ca. 1T mm-I1SO 1765
wilton woven backing

looppile - 1ISO 2424

pile composition

100% pure wool

pile weight

ca. 1900g/m?2 - ISO 8543

total weight
ca. 2630 g/m2-1SO 8543

pile height
ca. 9 mm-I1SO 1766

PES/cotton, jute & latex -
ISO 2424

knots
ca. 19600/m2-1SO 1763

width
4 m

use

class 32 commercial
general | reaction to fire -
EN 13501-1 (2002)
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Luxury Collection

Paveé Berberi

sizes
broadloom & rugs

wilton woven
looppile

pile composition
100 % pure wool

pile weight
ca. 1250 g/m?

34

total weight
ca. 2300 g/m?

pile height
ca.5mm

total height
ca. 8 mm

backing
PES/cotton, jute & latex

width
4m

use
please contact our sales office for advice

Pavé de Luxe

5809 polar blue

5797 charcoal

5797 charcoal

sizes
broadloom & rugs

wilton woven
looppile

pile composition
100 % pure wool

pile weight
ca. 1500 g/m?

total weight
ca. 2300 g/m?
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Luxury Collection
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pile height
ca. 15mm

total height
ca. 15 mm

backing
PES/cotton, jute & lafex

width
3,7m

use
please contact our sales
office for advice

35



Luxury Collection

Shadow

3037 warm grey

3002 silver linen 3023 ghostsmoke
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Luxury Collection

Shadow
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3002 silver linen

sizes total weight knots

available in all standard sizes, ca. 3950 g/m? ca. 32400/m?2

special sizes & broadloom pile height width

wilton woven ca. 18 mm 4m

cutpile & looppile total height Use

pile composition . ca. 19 mm please contact our sales office
52 % pure wool - 48 % PES/viscose backing for advice

pile weight PES/cotton & latex

ca. 3300 g/m?

Shadow 3002 silver linen




Luxury Collection

1404 white

sizes
broadloom & rugs

wilton woven
looppile - ISO 2424

pile composition
100 % pure wool
directive 96/73-96/74

pile weight
ca. 2200 g/m? - ISO 8543

total weight
ca. 3500 g/m?-1SO 8543

pile height
ca. 10 mm - I1SO 1766

total height
ca. 11,5 mm-I1SO 1765

backing
PES/cotton, jute & latex
ISO 2424

knots
ca. 32400/m2 - 1SO 1763

width
4m-1SO 3018

use
please contact our sales
office for advice

Softline

1720 alabaster

ERas
L

1780 palladium

1760 white

Luxury Collection

1770 beach

i B B
N
5 ..:5 S
B 3

1740 pigeon grey

1750 warm grey

43



Luxury Collection

Softline

B.l.C.-Carpets uses regenerated nylon for products like Softline. This starts with rescuing waste, like fishnets, and other plastic from landfills and

oceans all over the world. This process helps saving crude oil, avoiding CO2 emissions, and eliminating waste that pollutes the planet. The

nylon waste is recycled back to its original purity. That means it maintains its original characteristics as virgin nylon. With this knowledge, nylon
has the potential to be recycled infinitely, without ever losing its quality and beauty.

sizes total weight knots
available in all standard sizes, special ca. 2950 g/m? ca. 102400/m?2
sizes & broadloom . .

pile height width
wilton woven ca.’7,.5mm 4m
cutpile & looppile fotal height use
pile composition ca. 9 mm class 32 general commercial use
100% nylon PA .

backing
pile weight PES/cotton, jute & latex
ca. 2170 g/m?

Softline 1790 onyx




Luxury Collection

Stone
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297 charcoal

2911 alpin
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Luxury Collection

Stone

48

Inspired by nature

Nature as a source of inspiration

The story began in 1976 when Lucien Vlerick, the president of
B.I.C.-Carpets at the time, was struck by the magic of the cobble
stoned streets in the Greek Archipelago islands. These soft-hued,
gently-rounded uneven stones later became the inspiration for an
icon in the flooring world: the B.I.C. STONE carpet.

Stone at the MoMa

Stone at the Museum of Modern Art in New York

18 November 1985 marks a very special day for B.I.C.-Carpets. It
was on that day that Arthur Drexler, the Director of the Museum of
Modern Art in New York, announced the entry of the Stone into the
Museum'’s permanent collections. ‘Stone’ got the recognition it
deserved.

FLOOR COVERING WEEKLY, MAY 19, 1986

Museum Adds Wool Rug To Collection
A A N

Available from Concepts, International, Stones is now a part of New York’s
Museum of Modern Art’s permanent Architecture and Design Collection.

NEW YORK—The Museum of Maod-
ern Art, here, has selected a wool
reg for its permanent Architecture
and Design Collection,

The rug, Stones, has a highly ac-
cented texture woven from felted
woal yarns by B.I.C., Belgian In-
ternational Carpets.

It is available from Concepts In-
ternational in three rug sizes plus
specials, and 6-foot, 7-inch wide
broadloom in four earth colors.

The Museum of Modern Art

Decenber 20, 1385
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Luxury Collection
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Luxury Collection

Stone

sizes
available in all standard sizes,
special sizes & broadloom

wilton woven
looppile

pile composition
100% pure wool

pile weight
ca. 4950 g/m?

52

total weight
ca. 6100 g/m?
pile height
ca. 30 mm

total height
ca. 33 mm

backing
PES/cotfton & latex

width
4m

use
please contact our sales office
for advice

2911 alpin

1820 charcoal

BTG AR
1840 sand
sizes

available in all standard
sizes, special sizes &
broadloom

wilton woven
looppile

pile composition
100% pure wool

pile weight
ca. 3200 g/m?2

total weight
ca. 4150 g/m?

Luxury Collection

1870 white

pile height
ca. 17 mm

total height
ca. 20 mm

backing
PES/cofton, jute & latex

knots
ca. 10400/ m?

width
4m

use
please contact our sales
office for advice

53
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CONTRACT COLLECTION
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Contract Collection

Atrium

Technical specifications for Atrium:

Weaving structure
Pile material
Backing

Width

Pile height

Total height

Pile weight

Total weight

Pile density
Wearing Class
Fire Classification
Sound absorption
Sound Insulation
Thermal resistance
Static control
Body Voltage

CE #

58

ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 3018
ISO 1766
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 8543
ISO 1763
EN 1307
ISO 13501-1
ISO 354
ISO 10140
ISO 8302
ISO 6356
ISO 6356

woven contract looppile

80% wool , 20% polyamide
fextile

4m

2 mm

3.5 mm

630 g/m?

2000 g/m?

120.000/m?

class 33 extra heavy contract
Cfl - sl

+taw:0,15

+17 dB

0.10 / 0.07 m2 K/W ; suitable for floor heating
permanently antistatic
<1,5kV

2531-CPR-CXA10134

Atrium 05 .

Atrium 0340

CONTRACT

Atrium 1150 Atrium 0470

Atrium 0270 Atrium 0560
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CERTIFICATE

(e ) (¢ © © © © Antismudsbehandlet
. . . 9 Antisoiling protected
Schmutzabweisend

Traitée antisalissure

Contract Collection

Forum 1150 Forum 0570
e
Technical specifications for Forum :
Weaving structure ISO 2424 woven confract looppile ot :‘ :iit-..?:;‘z‘- %
Pile material ISO 2424  80% wool , 20% polyamide R e A
Backing ISO 2424 textile Forum 0530 Forum 0460 Forum 0450
Width ISO 3018 4m
Pile height ISO 1766 2mm
Total height ISO 1765 3,5 mm
Pile weight ISO 8543 630 g/m?
Total weight ISO 8543 2000 g/m?
Pile density ISO 1763 120.000/m?
Wearing Class EN 1307 class 33 extra heavy confract
Fire Classification ISO 13501-1  Cfl-sl
Sound absorption ISO 354 +aw:0,15 Forum 0280 Forum 0560 Forum 0330
Sound Insulation ISO 10140 +17 dB

Thermal resistance ISO 8302  0.10/0.07 m2K/W ; suitable for floor heating CONTRACT L E E D c €

Static control ISO 6356 permanently antistatic

Body Voltage SO 6356 < 1,5kV g ﬁ u @ g @ % @ % g w Atsmudsbenande!
CE# 2531-CPR-CXA10134 Trates anteatsaure
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Contract Collection

Helix & Helix tiles
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Helx 0920 Helix 0070

Technical specifications for Helix:
Weaving structure ISO 2424 woven contfract looppile
Pile material ISO 2424 100% polyamide
Backing ISO 2424 textile
Width ISO 3018 4m ° o
Pile height ISO 1766 2 mm Hellx tlles
Total height S0 1765 3.5 mm Addifionally for Helix files: 14
Pile weight 1SO 8543 630 g/m? Size standard ISO 3018 48 x 48 cm - j m—
Total weight 50 8543 2000 g/m Special sizes Zi i ZZ gm m 588 mi ! -h‘ l‘
Pile density ISO 1763 120.000/m? 48 x 96 cm min. 200 m? = j
Wearing Class EN 1307 class 33 extra heavy confract Backing ISO 2424 felt backing 350 g/m? . :
Fire Classification ISO 13501-1 Cfl- sl Total height ISO 1765 5mm &l
Sound absorption ISO 354 +taw:0,15 Total weight ISO 8543 2800 g/m? H
Sound Insulation ISO 10140 +17 dB Sound absorption ISO 354 +aw: 0,20 Q‘
Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0.10 / 0.07 m2 K/W ; suitable for floor heating Sound Insulation ISO 10140  +£18dB |
Static control ISO 6356  permanently antistatic @ Aoy CE# 2531-CPR-CXA10218 3
Body Voltage ISO 6356 <1,5kV ?ﬁﬁ{gi‘;ﬁﬁ!ﬁ:ﬁ:ﬂi Installation monolithic or quarter turn <
CE# 2531-CPR-CXA10134 LE E D C € Special colours min. 200 m? é

A



Contract Collection

Heritage

1540 ice grey 1541 canvas

1542 sand 1543 clay

1544 tan 1545 antracite

1546 cold lava 1547 storm grey

1548 bohemian
62

1549 purple zinc

sizes

Type of manufacture DIN ISO 2424

Weaving structure ISO 2424
Pile material ISO 2424
Backing ISO 2424
Width ISO 3018
Pile height ISO 1766
Total height ISO 1765
Pile weight ISO 8543
Total weight ISO 8543
Pile density ISO 1763
Wearing Class EN 1307
Fire Classification ISO 13501-1
Sound absorption ISO 354
Sound Insulation ISO 10140
Thermal resistance ISO 8302
Static control ISO 6356

1540 ice grey

broadloom & rugs
Wilton woven

cufpile

80% pure wool - 20% PA
PES/coftton, jute & latex
4m

7.5 mm

9 mm

2010 g/m?

3100 g/m?

112000/m?

class 33 commercial heavy
B-FI S1

+aw: 0,20

+31dB

suitable for floor heating

permanently antistatic

CONTRACT
CERTIFICATE

allattsesils

Antisoiling protected
Schmutzabweisend

Traitée antisalissure

0 © 0 Antismudsbehandlet
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1542 sand 1543 clay
1544 tan 1545 antracite
1546 cold lava 1547 storm grey

1548 bohemian

1549 purple zinc

Contract Collection
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sizes

Type of manufacture DIN ISO 2424

Weaving structure ISO 2424
Pile material ISO 2424
Backing ISO 2424
Width ISO 3018
Pile height ISO 1766
Total height ISO 1765
Pile weight ISO 8543
Total weight ISO 8543
Pile density ISO 1763
Wearing Class EN 1307
Fire Classification ISO 13501-1
Sound absorption ISO 354
Sound Insulation ISO 10140
Thermal resistance ISO 8302
Static control ISO 6356

1540 ice grey

broadloom & rugs
Wilton woven

looppile

80% pure wool - 20% PA
PES/cofton, jute & latex
4m

6,5 mm

8 mm

1790 g/m?

2840 g/m?

102400/m?

class 33 commercial heavy
B-FI S1

+aw : 0,20

+31dB

suitable for floor heating

permanently antistatic

CONTRACT HE
CERTIFICATE -

ull s eneis

© o © Antismudsbehandlet
O Antisoiling protected

— Schmutzabweisend

Traitée antisalissure
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Contract Collection Contract Collection

Impact & Impact tiles

Horizon
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1540 ice grey

Impact 0170

—

fh qannt - prosrte it vt T SRR D : e S ==
I h ’m ;'.'-u '. TP AL ettty ff-irn.?:;niii:'-'rh 1540 ice grey
¥ A B S AT -
LLld Ly 3
Fgirpest et et B e sizes broadloom & rugs
4 e b N ' [} ‘J ‘ i - Y
prartrniemre : NI N L i ‘.""‘ :“ *’J hadein i vd Type of manufacture  DIN ISO 2424 Wilton woven
1543 clay Weaving structure ISO 2424 looppile ribble i b Al i) = ;
Im 1012 Im 1ol
Pile material ISO 2424 80% pure wool - 20% PA " I oot f , pact 0120 pact 0130
Mesvndy T Ni ifications for Im :
. mc*x M «: Backing ISO 2424  PES/cotton, jute & latex echnical specifications for impac
Width ISO 3018 Ao Weaving structure ISO 2424 woven contract looppile
Pile height 150 1766 755 e Pile material ISO 2424 100% polyamide
i i CONTRACT
presheet b WRREEETST A P Total height 501765 9 mm EEEKING SOI25250N Nextlic T N
S p AP E S A g A T rrp-ﬂ-ﬂr-'h:‘.-rht-ll-'.hl':l.‘.-t 3 CERTIFICATE
1544 1 1545 anfrocit Pile weight SO 8543 1870 g/m? ity Ll K Im pa ct tiles
an antraciie . , Pile height 501766  2mm
Total weight ISO 8543 2900 g/m .. . . —
Total helaht SO 1765 3.5 mm Additionally for Impact tiles:
Pile density ISO 1763 102400/m? - ' Sae standard PSR D
; : ize standar x 48 cm
Wearing Class EN 1307 class 33 commercial heavy AT SOEsE Jes g 96 % 96 200 m
: 2 X 96 cm min. m
Fire Classification 15O 13501-1  B-FI 1 Ul Gl BO85531T] [2200/9/im special sizes 4 % 96 oI M. 200 M
Sound absorption SO 354 +aw:0.20 Pile density ISO 1763 140.000/m? 48 x 96 cm min. 200 m?
. . . .
o] e ISO 10140 +31 dB Wearing Class EN 1307 class 33 extra heavy contract Backing ISO 2424 felt backing 350 g/m
1546 cold lava 1547 storm grey Thermal resistance SO 8302 el e e st Fire Classification ISO 13501-1  Cfl-sl Total height ISO 1765 5mm
o . A 2
static control ISO 6356 permanently antistatic Sound absorption ISO 354 +aw:0,15 Total weight ISO 8543 2955 g/m
Sound Insulation ISO 10140 +17 dB Sound absorption ISO 354 +aw: 0,20

i - ok b o ! CONTRACT ﬁ u 11t @ % Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0.10/ 0.07 m? K/W ; suitable for floor heating Sound Insulation ISO 10140  +£18dB
o A e i TN o CERTIFICATE g @ é stafic control IS0 6356  permanently antistatic Arimudsoshandel  CE # 2531-CPR-CXA10218

B s T TE BT HPET Y v, + a5 "‘ e g ) Schmutzabweisend R
P kbt i el e A A S i et Lt e ' X ey e g g g o Antismudsbehandiet Body Voltage ISO 6356 <1,5kV Traitée antisalissure  Installation quarter turn
et : btanie 8 Ardra e e T TN b i S Schmutzabweisond. I_EED c E Special col 200 m?
: : mutzabue CE# 2531-CPR-CXA10134 D C € ecial colours min. 200 m
1548 bohemian 1549 purple zinc Traitée antisalissure P
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Contract Collection

Contract Collection

Mira & Mira tiles Magic

Mira 2140

Mira 4160

Mira 0180

-

Mira 0140 M@ 0120 Mira 0570

1790 onyx

Mira 7120

For full colour range see page 27 For full colour range see page 43

Technical specifications for Mira:

Weaving structure ISO 2424
Pile material ISO 2424
Backing ISO 2424
Width ISO 3018
Pile height ISO 1766
Total height ISO 1765
Pile weight ISO 8543
Total weight ISO 8543
Pile density ISO 1763
Wearing Class EN 1307
Fire Classification ISO 13501-1
Sound absorption ISO 354
Sound Insulation ISO 10140
Thermal resistance ISO 8302
Static control ISO 6356
Body Voltage ISO 6356
CE #

66

woven contfract looppile

100% polyamide, solution dyed
textile

4m

2mm

3.5 mm

500 g/m?

2100 g/m?

120.000/m?

class 33 extra heavy contract
Cfl - sl

+taw:0,15

+17 dB

0.10 / 0.07 m2 K/W ; suitable for floor heating
permanently antistatic
<1,5kV

2531-CPR-CXA10183

CONTRACT
CERTIFICATE

Antismudsbehandlet
Antisoiling protected
Schmutzabweisend

Traitée antisalissure

D C€

Mira tiles

Additionally for Mira tiles:

Size standard ISO 3018
Special sizes

Backing ISO 2424
Total height ISO 1765
Total weight ISO 8543
Sound absorption ISO 354

Sound Insulation ISO 10140
CE #

Installation

Special colours

and/or

TT
TT

48 x 48 cm

96 x 96 cm min. 200 m?
24 x 96 cm min. 200 m?
48 x 96 cm min. 200 m?

felt backing 350 g/m?

5mm

2800 g/m?

+aw: 0,20

+ 18 dB

2531-CPR-CXA10217

contact B.I.C.-Carpets for advice

not available

sizes

Type of manufacture
Weaving structure
Pile material
Backing

Width

Pile height

Total height

Pile weight

Total weight

Pile density
Wearing Class

Fire Classification
Sound absorption
Sound Insulation
Thermal resistance

Static control

DIN ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 3018
ISO 1766
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 8543
ISO 1763
EN 1307

ISO 13501-1
ISO 354
ISO 10140
ISO 8302
ISO 6356

all standard sizes, special sizes & broadloom
Wilton woven

cutpile

100% nylon PA

PES/cotton, jute & latex

4m

14 mm

16 mm

3400 g/m?

4150 g/m?

102400/m?

class 32 general commercial use
B-FI S1

+aw : 0,20

+31dB

suitable for floor heating

permanently anfistatic

CONTRACT
CERTIFICATE

Antismudsbehandlet
Antisoiling protected
Schmutzabweisend

Traitée antisalissure

sizes

Type of manufacture
Weaving structure
Pile material
Backing

Width

Pile height

Total height

Pile weight

Total weight

Pile density
Wearing Class
Fire Classification
Sound absorption
Sound Insulation

Thermal resistance

LEED CE€ stic cono

DIN ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 2424
ISO 3018
ISO 1766
ISO 1765
ISO 8543
ISO 8543
ISO 1763
EN 1307

ISO 13501-1
ISO 354

ISO 10140
ISO 8302
ISO 6356

all standard sizes, special sizes & broadloom
Wilton woven

cutpile & looppile

100% nylon PA

PES/cotton, jute & latex

4m

7,5 mm

9 mm

2170 g/m?

2950 g/m?

102400/m?

class 32 general commercial use
B-FI S1

+aw: 0,20

+31dB

suitable for floor heating

permanently antistatic
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HAND TUFTED COLLECTION

72

N
O

=
om

74
77
.88
.90
9
9

GO ENT e

F

I C e e

1

IMEAIND e

2
95
99

P O e e

QUEEN & ROYAI ...t




MADE IN
PORTUGAL

A modern approach to the tapestry
arts, hand-tufting results in a high quality
rug of excellent appearance and
touch. Versatile on design and finishing
choices, it is often the solution for inte-
rior designers and decorators to embel-
lish the floor of their projects. Choose
your design, pattern, motif, style,
composition, shape, colour, feeling and
we will make your carpet to measure.




Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection

Brick

Build your own home-carpet with Brick. Choose among the 56
outstanding colours to obtain a personalized and unique rug.

sizes pile composition
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. 100 % lyocell
sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam. . . .
9 pile weight 901 902 906 907 916 deepblue night grey  ocre
use ca. 5700 g/m?
please contact our sales office for advice pile height
ca. 12mm

72 73



Hand Tufted Collection

Fly

'*' o
, l:ﬂ}{f. -

1o R W - «

[ pliaiin
s

-

g

- v r'
-

' Fl ‘
-’ s f
” -“-f . .
Fly is a long pile of subtle and warm New Zealand wool. The softhess

of the yarn, the brightness of the colors will provide you a long lasting
pleasure. Fly wool has a natural elasticity and is also naturally resistant

3

fo dirt. UUUuuv
sizes FIy 28:
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. i iaht
sizes larger than 4 x 8 m come with a seam. g:: :ég'é’g/mz
e ile height
please contact our sales office for advice pile heig
ca. 28 mm
pile composition .
100 % wool total height
ca. 30 mm

74
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Fly 40:

pile weight
ca. 4750 g/m?
pile height
ca. 40 mm

total height
ca. 42 mm

Hand Tufted Collection
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F653 F654 F656 F705 F710
F721 F727 F728 F730 F731
F803 F807 F900 F905 F908



Gradient: desin fog

Gradient

Enjoy the magical visual effects of Gradient, made of 100%
lyocell. Let it shine in your interior, experience the dynamic
reflection of colors and yarn. Gradient is a unique carpet for
unique homes.

sizes
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet.
sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam.

use
please contact our sales office for advice

pile composition
100 % lyocell
pile weight

ca. 5700 g/m?
pile height

ca. 12mm

Hand Tufted Collection




Hand Tufted Collection

GRADIENT MADE WITH LYOCELL

Lyocell is made of a sustainable nature based cellulose fiber, in this

case wood chips of the eucalyptus tree. The fibers have an excep-

tionally smooth and silky surface. It has the cool feeling of linnen

in summer and the pleasant warm feeling of wool in winter. The

fibers are very firm and extremely tear resistant, even when wet.
This makes lyocell a very durable material.

ENVIRONMENTAL FRIENDLY PRODUCTION

Lyocell is a so-called “man-made” cellulose fiber which means it is

industrially produced from natural raw materials. It's made from euca-

lyptus wood from sustainable forests and is biodegradable. The produc-

tion also uses less harmful solvents such as amine oxide and makes sure
the least possible waste water ends up in the environment.

v

H - ‘1 e
Gradient: design crossing




Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection

Gradient: crossing 6330 Gradient: crossing 3447 Gradient: crossing 7070 Gradient: crossing 5150

311 305 609 303 430 411 721 710 ocre 721 503 100 505

80 81



Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection

Gradient: aquarel 602-603-625-610 Gradient: frame 301-711-704-707

301 711 704 707

83



Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection
Gradient: curve 301-413-411-721 Gradient: sphere 100-505
_(._’. .

505

301 413 411 721

84



Hand Tufted Collection

Gradient Colours
A L X LN B K
A4 Al5 A21 A43 100 300 301 302 303 304 305 307

505 506
625 627

310 311 403 508 514

628 629

802 803 804 900

901 902 206

deepblue night grey ocre

86

Hand Tufted Collection

Gradient Designs

Sphere

87



Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection
Grid
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With a subtle mix of wool and lyocell, this hand fufted carpet
shines like a diamond. Pick one out of the seven available
combinations and enjoy the look and feel of this astonishing rug.

size§ . pile composition
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. 70% lyocell - 30% wool

sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam.

pile weight
use

ca. 5000 g/m?
please contact our sales office for advice o/

pile height

ca. 20 mm

88



Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection

Mecca Medina
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- T ' 257 By mixing high pile wool with viscose, the magical

Experience the warmth and softness of Mecca, s Y. PN Ny o Sy o ARy . surface of Medina was brought to life.
S : made of 100% wool in 10 trendy colours. e e AT S A et R S *";:_;_ e 5
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P o) y ) : o, 2 ' o available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. iy o e b Vbl er ey, Ty T o A0 - L by available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet.
L b et 7y N 55 A - . sizeslarger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam. ; sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam
i, ;' AP s Ay ._"'.-,_ e iy _ Pl L TN, 7 pile composition use pile composition use
T e Y e hiEy e L Ee S R e L IS ; - 100 % wool please contact our sales 70 % wool 30 % viscose please contact our sales
O TN 20, S e e SRR S L S TR TSRS pile weight office for advice pile weight office for advice
55 A e DA R ,”; S T e ] A, LR SR e T T LN, ca. 5000 g/m? ca. 5000 g/m?
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Hand Tufted Collection Hand Tufted Collection

Parker

F122 F300 F302 F304 F305 F306

F311

F403

FA11 F443 F501 F505 F521 F602 F604 F625 F650
'?ué-ﬁi;-_ :
e R
iy
Ciow. . ¥ F653 F654 F656 F720 F721 F727 F728 F730 F731 F801
* 1 T
o o
{ - F803 F807 F900 F905 F908 F910
- LN

.v.!._- et A

Parker is a short pile of subfle and warm New Zealand wool. The
softness of the yarn, the brightness of the colors will provide you
a long lasting pleasure. Parker wool has a natural elasticity and is
also naturally resistant to dirt.

sizes pile weight
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. ca. 4300 g/m?
sizes larger than 4 x 8 m come with a seam pile height
use ca. 16 mm
please contact our sales office for advice total height
ca. 18 mm

pile composition
100 % wool

92



Hand Tufted Collection

Queen & Royadl

v

4

%
Queen is a 14mm short pile and Royal is a 10mm short pile. Both are made from a warm New Zealand

wool selection. The softness of the yarn, the brightness of the colors will provide you a long lasting
pleasure. Wool has a natural elasticity and is also naturally resistant to dirt.

sizes Queen: Royal: 303 507
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. pile weight pile weight

sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam ca. 4000 g/m? ca. 3500 g/m?

use pile height pile height

please contact our sales office for advice ca. 14 mm ca. 10 mm

pile composition total height total height

100 % wool ca. 16 mm ca. 12 mm




Hand Tufted Collection

Hand Tufted Collection

Queen & Royadl
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Hand Tufted Collection
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Enjoy the magical visual effects of Trinity, made of 100% lyocell.
Let it shine in your interior, experience the dynamic reflection of
colors and yarn. Trinity is a unique carpet for unique homes.

sizes pile composition
available as a finished rug and wall to wall carpet. 100 % lyocell
sizes larger than 4,95 x 10 m come with a seam pile weight
use ca. 5700 g/m?
please contact our sales office for advice pile height

ca. 12mm
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Hand Tufted Collection
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Layout & graphic design by Sophie Coucke

Due to printfing limitations, there may be slight colour deviations between the images shown in this catalogue and the actual carpet.
Please request our carpet samples for the most accurate resulfs.
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